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RICERCA & SVILUPPO
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

La ricerca e lo sviluppo della nostra gamma prodotti 
viene realizzata nei migliori laboratori grafici del 
Distretto Ceramico di Sassuolo.

The research and the development of our products is realized 
in the best graphic Laboratories in Sassuolo Ceramic District.

CERTIFICAZIONI
CERTIFICATIONS

Tutta la nostra gamma prodotti è certificata 
dal Centro Ceramico di Bologna secondo gli standard 
EN 14411 - ISO 13006:2018 - G

All our product range is checked and certified by Centro 
Ceramico di Bologna according to EN 14411 - ISO 13006:2018 - 
G standards.

CONTROLLO QUALITÀ
QUALITY CONTROL

99% di prodotto conforme.
Tutte le produzioni vengono controllate e certificate 
dal nostro ufficio qualità direttamente in India, prima 
della partenza del container, secondo gli standard 
EN 14411 - ISO 13006:2018 - G.

99% compliant product.
All the productions are controlled and certified by our quality 
office directly in India, before the container leaves from the 
loading port, according to the EN 14411 - ISO 13006: 2018 - G 
standards.
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ARMONI
4 COLORI 
RETTIFICATO / LEVIGATO
4 COLOURS / RECTIFIED / POLISHED FINISH

 
9 

Gres porcellanato rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware

60x120
24”x48”

 9 mm

60x60
24”x24”

 9 mm

80x80
32”x32”

 9 mm

30x60
12”x24”

 9 mm*UPON REQUEST

FORMATI SIZES

120x120
48”x48”

 9 mm

 * Non disponibile 
per tutti gli articoli 

Not available  
for all items

120x240
48”x95”

 9 mm

 * Non disponibile 
per tutti gli articoli 

Not available  
for all items
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ARMONI

ARMONI STATUARIO

ARMONI BEIGE



ARMONI LIGHT GREY
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80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

LEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

120x120
48”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST
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ARMONI
STATUARIO

POLISHED

ARMONI
GOLD

POLISHED



80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

120x120
48”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

120x120
48”x48”

120x240
48”x95”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST
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ARMONI
BEIGE

POLISHED

ARMONI
LIGHT GREY

POLISHED



GEO 
STONE

4 COLORI ⁄ 4 FORMATI
RETTIFICATO / LEVIGATO
4 COLOURS / 4 SIZES / RECTIFIED / POLISHED FINISH
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Gres porcellanato rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware

60x120
24”x48”

 9 mm

60x60
24”x24”

 9 mm

80x80
32”x32”

 9 mm

30x60
12”x24”

 9 mm*UPON REQUEST

FORMATI SIZES
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GEO STONE

GEO STONE BIANCO

GEO STONE GOLD



LEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST
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GEO
STONE

BIANCO
POLISHED

GEO
STONE

LIGHT
POLISHED



LEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST
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GEO
STONE

GOLD
POLISHED

GEO
STONE

MIELE
POLISHED



GOLD 
STAR

8 COLORI ⁄ 2 FORMATI
RETTIFICATO / LEVIGATO
8 COLOURS / 2 SIZES / RECTIFIED / POLISHED FINISH

 
27 

Gres porcellanato rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware

60x60
24”x24”

 9 mm

FORMATI SIZES

60x120
24”x48”

 9 mm
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GOLD STAR

GOLD STAR FLORENCE GRIS

GOLD STAR VENICE GOLD



LEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH

60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI 60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI
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GOLD
STAR

MADRID WHITE
POLISHED

GOLD
STAR

VENICE GOLD
POLISHED



LEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH

60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI 60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI
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32
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GOLD
STAR

MILAN GREY
POLISHED

GOLD
STAR

FLORENCE GRIS
POLISHED



LEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH

60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI 60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI
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GOLD
STAR

PARIS CREAM
POLISHED

GOLD
STAR

LONDON BEIGE
POLISHED



LEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH

60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI 60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”SIZES

FORMATI
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36
 
36
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GOLD
STAR

ROME CIDAR
POLISHED

GOLD
STAR

NEW YORK EARTH
POLISHED



I SALI
8 COLORI ⁄ 1 FORMATO
RETTIFICATO / LEVIGATO
8 COLOURS / 1 SIZE / RECTIFIED / POLISHED FINISH
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60x60
24”x24”

 8,5  mm

FORMATO SIZE

Gres fine porcellanato con sali solubili
Porcelain stoneware with soluble salt



 
41 
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I SALI 
JUPITER



Gres fine porcellanato con sali solubili rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware with soluble salt

60x60
24”x24”SIZE

FORMATOLEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH
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I SALI
URANUS

POLISHED

I SALI
VENUS

POLISHED

I SALI
JUPITER

POLISHED

I SALI
SATURN
POLISHED



Gres fine porcellanato con sali solubili rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware with soluble salt

60x60
24”x24”SIZE

FORMATOLEVIGATO
POLISHED FINISH
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I SALI
EARTH

POLISHED

I SALI
MERCURY

POLISHED

I SALI
IVORY 01

POLISHED

I SALI
SUN

POLISHED
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4 COLORI ⁄ 3 FORMATI
RETTIFICATO / NATURALE
4 COLOURS / 3 SIZES / RECTIFIED / MATT FINISH

CEMENTI
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Gres porcellanato rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware

60x120
24”x48”

 9 mm

60x60
24”x24”

 9 mm

80x80
32”x32”

 9 mm

FORMATI SIZES
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CEMENTI

CEMENTI WHITE

CEMENTI SILVER



NATURALE
MATT FINISH

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI
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CEMENTI
WHITE 

 MATT

CEMENTI
IVORY

MATT



NATURALE
MATT FINISH

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI
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CEMENTI
SILVER

 MATT

CEMENTI
GREY

 MATT



4 COLORI ⁄ 4 FORMATI
RETTIFICATO / NATURALE
4 COLOURS / 4 SIZES / RECTIFIED / MATT FINISH

DUCATO
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Gres porcellanato rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware

60x120
24”x48”

 9 mm

60x60
24”x24”

 9 mm

80x80
32”x32”

 9 mm

30x60
12”x24”

 9 mm*UPON REQUEST

FORMATI SIZES
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DUCATO

DUCATO SANDAL

DUCATO GREY



 
60

 
61 

DUCATO 
DARK GREY



80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

NATURALE
MATT FINISH
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DUCATO
BEIGE

MATT

DUCATO
SANDAL

MATT



80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 30x60
12”x24”

UPON REQUEST

NATURALE
MATT FINISH
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64
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DUCATO
DARK GREY

MATT

DUCATO
GREY

MATT



RESINE
3 COLORI ⁄ 3 FORMATI
RETTIFICATO / NATURALE
3 COLOURS / 3 SIZES / RECTIFIED / MATT FINISH
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Gres porcellanato rettificato
Rectified porcelain stoneware

60x120
24”x48”

 9 mm

60x60
24”x24”

 9 mm

80x80
32”x32”

 9 mm

FORMATI SIZES
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RESINE

RESINE SILVER

RESINE WHITE



 
70

 
71 

RESINE 
GREY



NATURALE
MATT FINISH

80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI 80x80
32”x32”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”SIZES

FORMATI
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RESINE
WHITE

 MATT

RESINE
SILVER

 MATT

RESINE
GREY

 MATT
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3 COLORI ⁄ 1 FORMATO
RETTIFICATO / ANTISCIVOLO R10
3 COLOURS / 1 SIZE / RECTIFIED / NON-SLIP R10

ARENARIA
Gres porcellanato smaltato
Glazed porcelain stoneware

30x30
12”x12”

 9 mm

FORMATO SIZE
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79 

 
78

ARENARIA 
SAND

30x30 | 12”x12”



30x30
12”x12”SIZE

FORMATOANTISCIVOLO R10
NON-SLIP R10 DIGITAL

TECHNOLOGY
SHADE

VARIATION

V3
FROST

RESISTANCE

Gres porcellanato smaltato
Glazed porcelain stoneware
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ARENARIA
GREY

NON-SLIP



30x30
12”x12”SIZE

FORMATO 30x30
12”x12”SIZE

FORMATOANTISCIVOLO R10
NON-SLIP R10 DIGITAL

TECHNOLOGY
SHADE

VARIATION

V3
FROST

RESISTANCE

Gres porcellanato smaltato
Glazed porcelain stoneware
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ARENARIA
WHITE

NON-SLIP

ARENARIA
SAND

NON-SLIP
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PORTLAND 20X50 | 8"X20"

VIRGINIA 20X50 | 8"X20"

DECORO HYDRA BLUE 20X50 | 8"X20"

DECORO HYDRA GRIGIO 20X50 | 8"X20"

MINNESOTA 20X50 | 8"X20"

COLORADO 20X50 | 8"X20"

DECORO HYDRA BEIGE 20X50 | 8"X20"

RANDOM 
DESIGN

OPACO
MATT FINISH

Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

STONE 
DESIGN

 
87 

20x50
8”x20” 8 mm



HONEY 20X50 | 8"X20"

GOLD 20X50 | 8"X20"

INTARSIO GOLD 20X50 | 8"X20"

SILVER 20X50 | 8"X20"

GREY 20X50 | 8"X20"

INTARSIO GREY 20X50 | 8"X20"

RANDOM 
DESIGN

OPACO
MATT FINISH

Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

ELEGANT 
WOOD

20x50
8”x20” 8 mm
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LUCIDO
GLOSSY FINISH

Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

RANDOM 
DESIGN

20x50
8”x20” 8 mm

GIOIA VENA GRIGIA 20X50 | 8"X20" MOSAICO GIOIA VENA GRIGIA 20X50 | 8"X20"

IBIZA WHITE 20X50 | 8"X20" MOSAICO IBIZA WHITE 20X50 | 8"X20"

STATUARIO 20X50 | 8"X20" MOSAICO STATUARIO 20X50 | 8"X20"

BIANCO LUCIDO 20X50 | 8"X20" MOSAICO BIANCO LUCIDO 20X50 | 8"X20"

BIANCO MATT 20X50 | 8"X20" MOSAICO BIANCO MATT 20X50 | 8"X20"

BIANCHI
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LUCIDO
GLOSSY FINISH

Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

RANDOM 
DESIGN

PULPIS GRIS 20X50 | 8"X20"

MOSAICO PULPIS GRIS 20X50 | 8"X20"

PULPIS SILVER 20X50 | 8"X20"

PULPIS
20x50

8”x20” 8 mm
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LUCIDO
GLOSSY FINISH

Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

RANDOM 
DESIGN

TRAVERTINO WHITE 20X50 | 8"X20"

TRAVERTINO IVORY 20X50 | 8"X20"

MOSAICO TRAVERTINO IVORY 20X50 | 8"X20"

TRAVERTINI
20x50

8”x20” 8 mm
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LUCIDO
GLOSSY FINISH

Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

RANDOM 
DESIGN

ONICE GOLD 20X50 | 8"X20"

MOSAICO ONICE GOLD  20X50 | 8"X20"

CLOUDY BEIGE 20X50 | 8"X20"

ONICI
20x50

8”x20” 8 mm
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LUCIDO
GLOSSY FINISH

Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

RANDOM 
DESIGN

PERLINO 20X50 | 8"X20"

MARFIL BEIGE 20X50 | 8"X20"

MOSAICO MARFIL BEIGE 20X50 | 8"X20"

MARMI
20x50

8”x20” 8 mm
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Rivestimento in pasta bianca
White body wall tiles

LUCIDO E OPACO
GLOSSY AND MATT FINISH

GLOSSY FINISH
FINITURA LUCIDA

MATT FINISH
FINITURA OPACA

UNI WHITE

10x20
4”x8”
Diamond

 7,5 mm
10x30
4”x12”  8 mm

10x40
4”x16”  8 mm

7,6x15,2
3”x6”  7,3 mm

7,5x20
3”x8”  6 mm

15x15
6”x6”

 6 mm

20x20
8”x8”

 6 mm

10,8x10,8
4”x4”

 6 mm

SIZES
FORMATI
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CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

GRES PORCELLANATO / PORCELAIN TILES 
ISO 13006:2018 ANNEX G - BIa GL
Tutti i prodotti Via Roma Ceramiche appartenenti a questa categoria sono conformi ai requisiti di norma 
e certificati dal Centro Ceramico di Bologna.
All Via Roma Ceramiche products  in this category comply with statutory requirements 
and certified by Centro Ceramico di Bologna.

CARATTERISTICA TECNICA 
TECHNICAL FEATURE

METODO DI PROVA
TEST METHOD

REQUISITO ISO 13006:2018 - G
REQUIRED ISO 13006:2018 - G

LEVIGATI 
POLISHED SURFACE

VALORE MEDIO / MEAN VALUE

NATURALI
MATT SURFACE

VALORE MEDIO / MEAN VALUE

Qualità della superficie
Surface quality

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2018)
% di piastrelle senza difetti ≥ 95

% of tiles without defects ≥ 95
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Lunghezza e larghezza
Length and width

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2018 ≤ ± 0.3 % (± 1.0 mm)
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Spessore
Thickness

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2:18 ≤ ± 5 % (± 0.5 mm)
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Rettilineità degli spigoli
Straightness of sides

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2018 ≤ ± 0.3 % (± 0.8 mm)
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Ortogonalità
Rectangularity

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2018 ≤ ± 0.3 % (± 1.5 mm)
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Curvatura del centro
Centre curvature

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2018 ≤ ± 0.4 % (± 1.8 mm)
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Curvatura dello spigolo
Edge curvature

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2018 ≤ ± 0.4 % (± 1.8 mm)
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Svergolamento
Warpage

UNI EN ISO 10545-2:2018 ≤ ± 0.4 % (± 1.8 mm)
Conforme
Complies

Conforme
Complies

Assorbimento dell'acqua
Water absorption

UNI EN ISO 10545-3:2018 ≤ 0,5% 0,21 % 0,10 %

Resistenza alla flessione media
Average bending strength

UNI EN ISO 10545-4:2019 ≥ 35 N/mm² 37,7 N/mm² 38,0 N/mm²

Sforzo di rottura
Breaking strength

UNI EN ISO 10545-4:2019
≥ 1.300 N (spessore ≥ 7.5 mm)
≥ 700 N (spessore < 7.5 mm)

1632 N 1595 N

Resistenza all’urto 
Impact resistance

UNI EN ISO 10545-5:2000
Metodo di prova disponibile

Test method available
0,80 0,83

Resistenza all’abrasione 
Resistance to abrasion

UNI EN ISO 10545-7:2000
Classe di abrasione e numero di giri

Abrasion class and cycles passed
Classe 5

(> 12.000)
Classe 5

(> 12.000)

Dilatazione termica lineare
Linear thermal expansion

UNI EN ISO 10545-8:2014 <6.10-6 °C-1
6,8/6,8

10−6/°C
6,9/6,9

10−6/°C

Resistenza agli sbalzi termici
Thermal shocks resistance

UNI EN ISO 10545-9:2014
Richiesta resistenza a 10 cicli

Resistance required at 10 cycles
Resistente
Resistant

Resistente
Resistant

Espansione all’umidità
Moisture expansion

UNI EN ISO 10545-10:2000
Metodo di prova disponibile

Test method available
0.0 mm/m 0.0 mm/m

Resistenza al cavillo - Piastrelle smaltate
Crazing resistance - Glazed tiles

UNI EN ISO 10545-11:2000
Richiesto
Request

Resistente
Resistant

Resistente
Resistant

Resistenza al gelo
Frost resistance

UNI EN ISO 10545-12:2000
Richiesto
Request

Resistente
Resistant

Resistente
Resistant

Resistenza agli agenti chimici  - Resistenza ai pro-
dotti chimici per uso domestico e sali per piscina.

Chemical resistance - Resistance to household
chemicals and swimming pool salts

UNI EN ISO 10545-13:2017
Minimo B

Minimum B
A A

Resistenza chimica  - Resistenza ad acidi e basi a 
bassa ed alta concentrazione

Chemical resistance - Resistance to low and
high concentrations of acids and alkalis

UNI EN ISO 10545-13:2017
Nessuna alterazione visibile

No evident variation
A A

Resistenza alle macchie
Resistance to staining

UNI EN ISO 10545-14:2015
Minimo classe 3
Minimum class 3

Classe 5/5/5
Class 5/5/5

Classe 5/5/5
Class 5/5/5

Resistenza allo scivolamento
Slip resistance classification

DIN 51130 - 06/2004
da 6° ≤ 10° R9

> 10° ≤ 19° R10
> 19° ≤ 27° R11

R9 R9

IMBALLI
PACKING DETAILS

FORMATI
SIZES

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

TIPO PALLET
PALLET TYPE

SCATOLA
BOX

     
PALLET
PALLET

 
CONTAINER
20’ FT 
(28 TONS)

PZ.
PCS

M²
SQM

KG
WT

SCATOLE
BOX

M²
SQM

KG
WT PALLET M²

SQM

ARMONI - GEO STONE - CEMENTI - DUCATO - RESINE 

 
30x60 cm · 12”x24”
*UPON REQUEST 9 mm EUROPALLET 6 1.08 21,50 48 51,84 1.032 27 1.399,68

60x60 cm
24”x24” 9 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 4 1,44 29,50 40 57,60 1.180 24 1.382,40

 
60x120 cm
24”x48” 9 mm EUROPALLET 2 1,44 28,30 30 43,20 849 30 1.296,00

 

80x80 cm
32”x32” 9 mm EUROPALLET 3 1,92 42 32 61,44 1.344 20 1.228,80

120x120 cm
48”x48” 9 mm

VERTICALE
VERTICAL 2 2,88 60 28 80,64 1.680 13

1.221,12
ORIZZONTALE
HORIZONTAL 2 2,88 60 15 43,20 900 4

120x240 cm
48”x95” 9 mm VERTICALE

VERTICAL 1 2,88 61 40 115,20 2.440

CONTAINER 20’ FT

6 691,20

CONTAINER 40’ FT

11 1.267,20

GOLD STAR 

60x60 cm
24”x24” 9 mm EUROPALLET 4 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1.062 26 1.347,84

 
60x120 cm
24”x48” 9 mm EUROPALLET 2 1,44 28,30 28 40,32 792,40 30 1.209,60

I SALI

60x60 cm
24”x24” 8,5 mm EUROPALLET 4 1,44 26 40 57,60 1.040 25 1.440,00

ARENARIA | OUTDOOR

 
30x30 cm
12”x12” 9 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 8 0,72 13,6 84 60,48 1.142,4 24 1451,52

RIVESTIMENTI | WALL TILES

 10,8x10,8 cm
4”x4” 6 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 80 0,933 9,60 128 119,44 1.228,80 20 2.388,79

  15x15 cm
6”x6” 6 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 44 0,99 10,65 135 133,65 1.417,50 20 2.673,00

 20x20 cm
8”x8” 6 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 25 1,00 10,50
125 125,00 1.327,50

23 2.600,00
100 100,00 1.065,00

  7,6x15,2 cm
3”x6” 7,3 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 86 0,99 12,80 75 74,51 960,00 24 1.788,25

  7,5x20 cm
3”x8” 6 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 90 1,35 14,20 92 124,20 1.310,90 20 2.484,00

 10x20 cm Diamond
4”x8” 7,5 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 50 1,00 12,60 90 90,00 1.134,00 24 2.160,00

10x30 cm
4”x12” 8 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 33 0,99 13,50 96 95,04 1.296,00 22 2.090,88

10x40 cm
4”x16” 8 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 24 0,96 13,50 90 86,40 1.215,00 22 1.900,80

 20x50 cm
8”x20” 8 mm NORMAL 

PALLET 10 1,00 12,90 112 112,00 1456,00 19 2.128,00
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Art. 1 - Orders
Commissions, any possible variations, exactions, negotiations remittances, transactions etc served 
as Agents, or intermediaries are not valid without our writing confirmation.

Art. 2 - Prices
The prices are to be intended to the clean one, for cash for delivery ex works, except that in case 
of different agrrements. If among the date of order and that of delivery they occured increases 
in the costs of raw materials, from the labour costs of the fuels, in the expenses of production of 
transportations etc. the seller can increase the agreed upon price. Nevertheless if said price is 
overcome 20% that agreement during the order, the buyer can recede from the contract notifying 
us for such registered letter his/her wish within the peremptory term of 10 days from the reception 
of the notice of increase price.

Art. 3 - Deliveries
The terms of delivery are always and purely indicative and the extension of them cannot give right 
to the buyer to application of indemnification or other, without any kind of exceptions. Only in the 
case the delay overcomes the 60 days the buyer can communicate with recommended letter its 
intention to consider resolved the contract; it stays excluded every reimbursement of damages to 
his/her favour.

Art. 4 - Consignments
The material travels to risk and danger of the buyer and it intends sold in the warehouse deposit 
also declining the seller every responsibility in the case is furnished ex works. It would be duty of the 
buyer to verify the material before the withdrawal, making due reserves to whom of reason in the 
case breaups or differences were found in the quantity of the material, of which the seller cannot 
have called to answer.

Art. 5 - Payments
The place of payment stays fixed and exclusively stopped near our centers. Also in the case in the 
contract is anticipated the payment in a different place or with issues of drawn or with release of 
bills, the relative clauses intends only revolts to facilitate the payment from the buyer but don’t 
behave the move of the place same that stays fixed near the our legal centers. The expenses of 
stamp and collection effects and drawn are to load of the buyer.
Faculty to send forth drawn - Departed 10 days from that fixed for the payment we will cerainly be 
authorized to send forth to coverage of the price it treats to sight with expenses without warning.

Art. 6 - Riservation of title
Goods are sold with agreement of RISERVATION OF TITLE to the senses of the art. 1523 and 
following of the Codice Civile. Accordingly actually to the total payment of the wole price, inclusive 
any possible interest and accessories all, the goods remain in our ownership.

Art. 7 - Interests for delaied payment
From the day fixed for the payment the will elapse to our favour the current commercial interest rates.

Art. 8 - Decisive clause
In case of missed payment, also of only a part of the material already furnished and also in the 
case the buyer delaies up to 8 days to effect the payment in any kind agreed upon, the seller will 
have the faculty to consider resolved the contract with consequent exemption of the obligation to 
effect the supplies not yet performed, so also in case of insolvency, also only apparent, of the buyer.

Art. 9 - Solve et repete
For any reason, inclusive claimed faults or defects of the material, the buyer can suspend or delay 
the payment of the withdrawed material, except of course the faculty to repeat how much can show 
to unduely have paid.

Art. 10 - Claims and guarantees
They are not considered claims and confrontations, if not directly addressed to us, by letter within 
and not over 8 days from the arrival of the commodities to destiny and however after the laying 
in work of the material. The buyer that has advanced claim in useful time will owe to hold firm to 
disposition of the seller for every control the wole lot of material and when it should be verified 
faults and defects of quality, he will have the only right to the substitution of the defective materials 
with exclusion of any reimbursement damns. The responsibility of the seller in no cases could be 
extended to the use which the buyer intends to destine the product, even in the case that from our 
side suggestions are furnished or recommendations about the laying of the same. After our previous 
authorization, we can exclusively accept the restitution of the material. We reserve besides the 
right to suspend in whatever moment the sale of any products or to bring to the same determined 
modifications, if particular demands of technical or commercial kind induce us to a change of our 
current productive or distributive programs.

Art. 11 - Expiry of the guarantee
After acknowledgment of the commodities the buyer will have to submit it to accurate control, 
opening the boxes, in case he finds faults in any apparent way or for which works our guarantee the 
buyer will have to advance claim that will be valid only if it will be formulated with recommended 
letter directly addressed to us within the peremptory term of eight days after acknowledgment of 
the commodities. Elapsed such term the buyer will decay from any guarantee for any faults that 
can be considered apparent to expert evaluation. In case the buyer had usefully advanced claims 
it will have hold to our disposal the whole lot of material, instead in absence of it, also partly, it will 
decay from any guarantee.

Art. 12 - Competent jurisdiction
For any controversy, however related to the supply, so much from the seller as from the buyer, 
with application of the italian law, exclusive competence would be to the court of Salerno, except 
different designation from the seller.
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Le informazioni contenute nel presente catalogo sono il più possibile esatte, ma non sono da ritenersi legalmente vincolanti. 
Per esigenze di produzione l’Azienda si riserva il diritto di apportare eventuali modifiche che si rendessero necessarie. 
Peso, colori e misure sono soggetti alle inevitabili variazioni tipiche del processo di cottura della ceramica. 
Per ragioni tecniche di stampa i toni riprodotti possono presentare delle alterazioni di colore rispetto ai campioni originali. 
VIA ROMA CERAMICHE SI RISERVA LA FACOLTÀ DI MODIFICARE LE INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE RIPORTATE IN QUESTO CATALOGO. 

The information contained in this catalogue is a accurate as possible, but cannot be considered as legally binding. 
The Company reserves the right to make any modifications that become necessary due to production requirements. 
Weight, colours and dimensions are subject to the inevitable variation typical of the ceramic firing process. 
The colours are possible to the actual colours, within the limits allowed by the printing process.
For technical printing reasons, the colours shown may slightly differ from the actual tiles. 
VIA ROMA CERAMICHE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE TECHNICAL INFORMATION QUOTED IN THIS CATALOGUE.

WAREHOUSE B
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

ARMONI ALL COLOR 30x60 - 60x60 - 80x80 - 60x120

CEMENTI ALL COLOR 60x60 - 80x80 - 60x120

RESINE ALL COLOR 60x60 - 80x80 - 60x120

WAREHOUSE C
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

ARMONI STATUARIO 120x120

ARMONI BEIGE 120x120

ARMONI LIGHT GREY 120x120 - 120x240

QUANTITÀ MINIMA DI ORDINE / MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

120x240 MOQ 20’ FT 1 ITEM

120x240 MOQ 40’ FT MAX 2 ITEMS

120x120 MOQ 20’ FT MAX 3 ITEMS

80x160 MOQ 20’ FT MAX 3 ITEMS

WAREHOUSE D
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

GOLD STAR ALL COLOR 60x60 - 60x120

WAREHOUSE E
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

GEO STONE ALL COLOR ALL SIZES

DUCATO ALL COLOR ALL SIZES

WAREHOUSE G
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

I SALI ALL COLOR 60x60

WAREHOUSE H
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

ARENARIA ALL COLOR 30x30

WAREHOUSE I
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

WALL TILES STONE DESIGN 20x50

WALL TILES ELEGANT WOOD 20x50

WALL TILES BIANCHI 20x50

WALL TILES PULPIS 20x50

WALL TILES TRAVERTINI 20x50

WALL TILES ONICI 20x50

WALL TILES MARMI 20x50

WAREHOUSE L
SERIE / SERIE COLORI / COLORS FORMATI / SIZES

WALL TILES UNI WHITE ALL SIZES

SCHEMA DI CARICO
LOADING SCHEME
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